=Y

. Johnny B Goode
Bravado

Sweet Dreams
Snow White

Sail

America

Robot Remains
Me and My Gang

9. Adorable

10. Telephone

11. Mountain Music

12. Eye of the Tiger

13. Upside Down

14. Thunder and Lightening Polka

15. Age of Aquarius

16. My Girl

17. Waltz of the Flowers

18. Men in Black

19. Beauty and the Beast

20. Cups

21. Curtain Call- All Act 1 dancers.

Presentations.
10 Minute Intermission

ACT 1 2024

Tn/Adult Tap
Tn. Ad Contemporary
Tn/ Adult Tap
Motion
Tn/ Ad Contemporary
Combo
Tn/Adult Hip Hop
Jr. Clog
Motion
Tn/Adult Hip Hop
Jr. Clog
In/Adv. Tn/Ad Ballet
Jr/Tn Jazz
Int/Adv. Tn/Ad Ballet
Jr/Tn Jazz
Combo
Jr/Tn Ballet
Men
Jr/Tn Ballet

Alumni



8.

9.

10

11

12

13

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19

20

ACT 2 2024

. These Boots Are Made for Walking

Why Do Fools Fall in Love
Rainbow Island

Moon River

Parent Trap

Spiderman

Great Balls of Fire

Soul Boss Nova

At the Codfish Ball

. Young at Heart

. Circus

. Hawaiian Roller Coaster Ride
. Speaker Phone

Sugar, Sugar

A Little Less Conversation

| See the Light

3rd Rock from the Sun

Get Ready

. Crocodile

. Finale

Pointe
Jr. Tap
Combo
Pointe
Combo
Beg/Int Tn/Adult Ballet
Jr. Tap
Tn/Adult Jazz
Adv. Combo
Beg/Int Tn/Adult Ballet
Tn/Adult Jazz
Combo
Jr/Tn HH Style
Combo
Beg/Int Tn/Adult Clog
Adv. Combo
Int/ Adv. Tn/ Adult Clog
Jr/Tn Hip Hop Style
Int/ Adv and Beg/ Int Tn/Adult Clog

All Act 2 Dancers



